Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am

6:11 am
6:17 am
6:22 am

6:31 am
6:39 am
6:43 am
6:44 am

6:47 am
6:51 am
6:54 am
6:57 am

7:04 am
7:08 am
7:13 am
7:19 am

7:24 am

7:27 am

Artist

william parker and stefan
scodanibbio

velvet underground
john holt
derek bailey

galactic w/ mavis staples
giant sand
bettye lavette

taj mahal

the dirtbombs (local)
squeeze

little junior's blue flames
bob dylan

buck jam tonic
deep purple
jimi hendrix

bob marley

gorillaz

the clash

Song Title

“«__n

\'%

“the gift”
“lonely girl”
“trichinopoly”

“does it really make a difference”
“wafaring stranger/fly me to the moon”
“ain't nothing gonna change me”

“she caught the katy and left me a mule to
ride”

“got to give it up”
“another nail in my heart”
“mystery train”

“pledging my time”

l(lObO”
“blind”
“ships passing through the night”

“get up, stand up (thievery corporation
remix)”

“hallelujah money (feat. benjamin
clementine)”

“career opportunities”

Album

bass duo

white light/ white heat
before the next tear drop

the sign of 4

into the deep
cover magazine
soul woman

the natch'l blues

ultraglide in black
argybargy

blonde on blonde

valley of neptune

legend remixed

humanz

Label

Centering Records

verve
kingston sounds

knitting factory

columbia

in the red

A&M

columbia

tuff gong

parlophone

Year

2017

1968
2016
1997

2001
1981

1966

2013

2017



Time

7:40 am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:50 am
7:54 am
7:59 am

8:05 am

8:14 am
8:17 am
8:21 am
8:27 am
8:40 am
8:41 am

8:52 am
8:54 am
8:59 am

Artist

tricky

the bamboos

dj spooky

robert plant and alison krauss
neil young

grateful dead

the new mastersounds

john mayall

xtc

henry cow
kelly joe phelps
regina spektor

john coltrane

david nance
van morrison

the obits

Song Title

“youdon't”

“kings cross”

“babylon burning”

“trampled rose”

“out on the weekend”

“my brother esau”

Mspookyn

“ready to ride”

“summer's cauldron”
“teenbeat reprise”

“the house carpenter”

“hotel song”

“chim chim cheree”

“silver wings”

“i wanna roo yo”

“taste the dift”

Album

maxinquaye

raising sand
harvest

in the dark

4.16.16, brooklyn bowl

skylarking

leg end

shine eyed mister zen
begin to hope

john coltrane quartet
plays....

negative boogie
tupelo honey
bed & bugs

Label

island

reprise

isitlive oris it
memorex?

virgin

virgin records
rykodisc

sire

impulse!

ba da bing
warner bros

sub pop

Year

1995

1972

1986
1973
1999
2006
1965

2017
1971
2013



