

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, July 31, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	william parker and stefan scodanibbio	"v"	<i>bass duo</i>	Centering Records	2017
6:11 am	velvet underground	"the gift "	<i>white light/ white heat</i>	verve	1968
6:17 am	john holt	"lonely girl"	<i>before the next tear drop</i>	kingston sounds	2016
6:22 am	derek bailey	"trichinopoly"	<i>the sign of 4</i>	knitting factory	1997
			s e t b r e a k		
6:31 am	galactic w/ mavis staples	"does it really make a difference"	<i>into the deep</i>		
6:39 am	giant sand	"wafaring stranger/fly me to the moon"	<i>cover magazine</i>		
6:43 am	bettye lavette	"ain't nothing gonna change me"	<i>soul woman</i>		
6:44 am	taj mahal	"she caught the katy and left me a mule to ride"	<i>the natch'l blues</i>	columbia	
6:47 am	the dirtbombs (local)	"got to give it up"	<i>ultraglide in black</i>	in the red	2001
6:51 am	squeeze	"another nail in my heart"	<i>argybargy</i>	A & M	1981
6:54 am	little junior's blue flames	"mystery train"			
6:57 am	bob dylan	"pledging my time"	<i>blonde on blonde</i>	columbia	1966
			s e t b r e a k		
7:04 am	buck jam tonic	"lobo"			
7:08 am	deep purple	"blind"			
7:13 am	jimi hendrix	"ships passing through the night"	<i>valley of neptune</i>		
7:19 am	bob marley	"get up, stand up (thievery corporation remix)"	<i>legend remixed</i>	tuff gong	2013
7:24 am	gorillaz	"hallelujah money (feat. benjamin clementine)"	<i>humanz</i>	parlophone	2017
7:27 am	the clash	"career opportunities"			
			s e t b r e a k		

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:40 am	tricky	"you don't"	<i>maxinquaye</i>	island	1995
7:45 am	the bamboos	"kings cross"			
7:47 am	dj spooky	"babylon burning"			
7:50 am	robert plant and alison krauss	"trampled rose"	<i>raising sand</i>		
7:54 am	neil young	"out on the weekend"	<i>harvest</i>	reprise	1972
7:59 am	grateful dead	"my brother esau"	<i>in the dark</i>		
		s e t b r e a k			
8:05 am	the new mastersounds	"spooky"	<i>4.16.16, brooklyn bowl</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:14 am	john mayall	"ready to ride"			
8:17 am	xtc	"summer's cauldron"	<i>skylarking</i>	virgin	1986
8:21 am	henry cow	"teenbeat reprise"	<i>leg end</i>	virgin records	1973
8:27 am	kelly joe phelps	"the house carpenter"	<i>shine eyed mister zen</i>	rykodisc	1999
8:40 am	regina spektor	"hotel song"	<i>begin to hope</i>	sire	2006
8:41 am	john coltrane	"chim chim cheree"	<i>john coltrane quartet plays....</i>	impulse!	1965
8:52 am	david nance	"silver wings"	<i>negative boogie</i>	ba da bing	2017
8:54 am	van morrison	"i wanna roo yo"	<i>tupelo honey</i>	warner bros	1971
8:59 am	the obits	"taste the diff"	<i>bed & bugs</i>	sub pop	2013